
 
Topic Reminders to be 

posted 
Webinar  Deadline for 

exercises to be 
shared 

Group Skype 
conference to be 

scheduled 
Topic-1: Activism and 
the struggle for health 

Fri 28 Jun 13 Sun 30 Jun 13 
UTC 1400 

Sun 07 Jul 13 Mon 08 Jul 
through 
Thu 11 Jul 

Topic-2: Social 
determinants, physical 
environments and 
health 

Fri 12 Jul 13 Sun 14 Jul 13 
UTC 1130 

Sun 21 Jul 13 Mon 22 Jul 
through 
Thu 25  

Topic-3: Health 
services and health 
systems 

Fri 26 Jul 13 Sun 28 Jul 13 
UTC 1200 

Sun 04 Aug 13 Mon 05 Aug 
through 
Thu 08 Aug 

Topic-4: Political 
economy of health 

Fri 09 Aug 13 Sun 11 Aug 13 
UTC 1200 

Sun 18 Aug 13 Mon 19 Aug 
through 
Saturday 22 Aug 

Topic-5: Working 
across difference 

Fri 23 Aug 13 Sun 25 Aug 
13UTC 1200 

Sun 01 Sep 13 Mon 02 Sep 
through 
Thu 05 Sep 

Topic-6: Global health 
governance 

Fri 06 Sep 13 Sun 08 Sep 13 
UTC 1400 

Sun 15 Sep 13 Mon 16 Sep 
through 
Thu 19 Sep 

Topic-7: The Right to 
Health 

Fri 20 Sep 13 Sun 22 Sep 13 
UTC1200 

Sun 29 Sep 13 Mon 30 Sep 
through 
Thu 03 Oct 

Topic-8: About PHM Fri 04 Oct 13 Sun 06 Oct 13 
UTC 1200 

Sun 13 Oct 13 Mon 14 Oct 
through 
Thu 17 Oct 
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